509
Pigtailed PIN Photodiodes
Technical Data
PDT1X4X
Description
The PDT range of products
includes a variety of compact
fiber pigtailed devices designed

K
513
Ordering Information
PDT1 X 4 X-X X-X X
Connector Type:
FP = FC/PC
ST = ST®
BI = Biconic
SC = SC
DN = DIN
D4 = D4
SF = Super Polish FC/PC
TO to Mount Connection:
I = Isolated (Default if not specified)
S = Shorted
Flange Type:
A = 2 hole panel mount, 13.4 mm between centers
B = Barrel
D = 2 hole PCB mount, 12.7 mm between centers
G = 2 hole PCB mount, 14.0 mm between centers
Pin Out:
Options shown on Page 4
Device Type:
3 = 50 µm Photodiode
4 = 90 µm Photodiode
Fiber Type:
1 = 50/125 Fiber
Options available for single mode and 62.5/125 fibers
Preferred Options: